GREEN MOUNTAIN

STAGE RACE

Women 3/4/5 & 45+/60+

Place
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Bib
294
296
292
310
315
317
289
314
320
302
318
312
316
291
290
300
321
293
313
295
319
207
306
322
308
304
299
208
311

Time

3:25:01
3:25:47
3:26:15
3:26:58
3:27:13
3:27:28
3:28:38
3:28:40
3:29:15
3:29:34
3:29:46
3:30:09
3:34:12
3:36:21
3:40:23
3:42:05
3:42:48
3:43:54
3:46:24
3:47:17
3:47:21
3:50:20
3:59:26
4:00:57
4:02:20
4:06:24
4:11:01
4:11:21
4:37:00

Back
00:00
00:46
01:14
01:57
02:12
02:27
03:37
03:39
04:14
04:33
04:45
05:08
09:11
11:20
15:22
17:04
17:47
18:53
21:23
22:16
22:20
25:19
34:25
35:56
37:19
41:23
46:00
46:20
11:59

Courtesy of Velocity Results

64.5 miles

First Name
Gabrielle
Alexis
Camille
Mackenzie
Rebecca
Danielle
Jane
Elvira
Kimberly
Makala
Kathleen
Joanne
Charlotte
Nicole
Penelope
Amelia
Jillian

Ann Kristin
Stephanie
Julia

Dee

Azyra
Gillian
Cari

Kayla
Abigail
Jessica
Samantha
Sarah

@aln:ity-

A Bioracer Mad River Road Race
§D Sunday, September 5, 2021
Stage 3

18.88 mph

Last Name
Broschard
Jaramillo
Bergeron-Parent
Marcinko
Jaroszewski
Power
Vigneau
Stridsberg
Shattuck*
Jaramillo
Keegan
Grogan*
Lehmann
Vassar*®
Primeau
Orton
Howland
Dyrkolbotn*
Aldrich
Kwasnick
Barbic*
Franklin
Bergmann
Talbot
Yuengling
Bothwell
Hall

Laurie

Hunter*

GREEN MOUNTAIN
STAGE RACE

33 starters

Team

Durata Training

Team Colorado
CRCA/Ostroy/NYCVelo
Team EPS p/b Brielle Cyclery
Bikereg | Share Coffee
Corner Cycle

Unattached

Community Bicycle Racing
AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
Team Colorado

Unattached

BMB Racing

Flathead Cycling

BMB Racing

Miller School of Albemarle
Team Colorado

Team Clark Logic

NYCC Racing p/b TP ICAP
B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles

Miller School of Albemarle
Jackalope Northeast Cycling
Miller School of Albemarle
University of California-Davis
B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
Unattached

Team Colorado

Miller School of Albemarle
Team Colorado

Unattached
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